Casper College Certificate Awards

Certificate Academic Year

School/Department/Credential

2012-2013 |2013-2014 (2014-2015 [2015-2016 |2016-2017 ‘2017-2018

Business & Industry

Updated Aug. 31, 2018

Accounting

Career Accounting Certificate

Professional Bookkeeper Certificate
Auto Body Repair Technology

Auto Body Repair Technology Certificate
Automotive Service

Automotive Technology Certificate
Business Office Tech

Office Management Certificate
Computer Application

Computer Security Certificate
Construction Tech

Construction Technology Certificate
Diesel Mechanics

Diesel Power Technology Certificate
Electronics Tech

Computer Electronics Technology Certificate

Industrial Electronics Technology Certificate

Manufacturing Technology Certificate

Robotics Technology Certificate
Engineering Tech

Architectural Graphics and Design Technology Certificate

Mechanical Graphics and Design Technology Certificate
Environmental Train
Wastewater Collection System Operations Certificate
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operations Certificate
Water Distribution System Operations Certificate
Water Treatment Plant Operations Certificate
Fire Science Tech
Fire Science Technology Certificate
Hospitality
Hospitality, Human Resource Management Certificate
Machine Tool Tech
Machine Tool Technology Certificate
Marketing
Marketing Certificate
Power Plant Maint
Power Plant Technology Certificate
Process Technology
Process Technology Certificate
Renewable Energy
Renewable Energy Technology Certificate
Robotics
Automation Certificate
Welding
Welding Certificate

2

1

19

17

16

wliNnjun|un

Al |U

WIW|lF |-

Hlwloo|o

w1

[EnY

00

Vi

20

23

16

16

17

20

10

13

12

13

12

16

22

14

*Academic Year is ordered by SU, FA, then SP semesters

Page 1 of 2




Casper College Certificate Awards

Certificate

Academic Year

School/Department/Credential

Health Science
Activities Professional
Activities Professional Certificate
Health Technology
Clinical Health Care Assistant Certificate
Medical Lab Technology
Phlebotomy Technician Training Certificate
Nursing Studies
Practical Nursing Certificate
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Assistive Technology Certificate
Equine Assisted Therapy Certificate
Gerontology Certificate
Pharmacy Technology
Pharmacy Technology Certificate
Radiologic Technology
Computed Tomography Certificate
Magnetic Resonance Imaging Certificate
Mammography Certificate

Extractive Resources

Extractive Resources Technology Certificate
Geography

Geographic Information Systems Certificate

Addictionology
Addictionology Certificate
Legal Assistant
Paralegal Certificate
Psychology
Cognitive Retraining Certificate
Women's Studies
Women's and Gender Studies Certificate

2012-2013 |2013-2014 (2014-2015 |2015-2016 |2016-2017 |2017-2018

1
1
22 19 20 27 29 21
15 34 31 62 56 46
9 3 2 3 3 2
9 4 6 4 2
4 4 2
5 2 12 5 6 1
4 3 2 2 1
4 2 3 6 2 3
4 7

Science

1

2

2

1

12

13

10

9

15

Social & Behavioral Science

13

5

4

3

3

1

Updated Aug. 31, 2018

*Academic Year is ordered by SU, FA, then SP semesters

Page 2 of 2



