## Casper College Certificate Awards

Certificate School/Department/Credential	Academic Year							
	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018		
Business & Industry								
Accounting								
Career Accounting Certificate	1	2	1					
Professional Bookkeeper Certificate	1							
Auto Body Repair Technology								
Auto Body Repair Technology Certificate	8	7	1	3	7	3		
Automotive Service								
Automotive Technology Certificate	8	7	4	3	5	8		
Business Office Tech								
Office Management Certificate	1		1			5		
Computer Application								
Computer Security Certificate					3	3		
Construction Tech								
Construction Technology Certificate	5	1		3	1	1		
Diesel Mechanics								
Diesel Power Technology Certificate	8	19	17	16	9	19		
Electronics Tech								
Computer Electronics Technology Certificate	9	5	5	1	6	7		
Industrial Electronics Technology Certificate	10	5	5	1	6	7		
Manufacturing Technology Certificate		2	1	3	3			
Robotics Technology Certificate	1	3	4	3	4	1		
Engineering Tech								
Architectural Graphics and Design Technology Certificate	3		1	5	1	1		
Mechanical Graphics and Design Technology Certificate	8	4	3	6	4	2		
Environmental Train								
Wastewater Collection System Operations Certificate	2							
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operations Certificate	1							
Water Distribution System Operations Certificate	1		1					
Water Treatment Plant Operations Certificate	5							
Fire Science Tech						1		
Fire Science Technology Certificate	20	23	16	16	17	20		
Hospitality								
Hospitality, Human Resource Management Certificate				1				
Machine Tool Tech								
Machine Tool Technology Certificate	3	8	1	10	9	3		
Marketing								
Marketing Certificate			1			1		
Power Plant Maint								
Power Plant Technology Certificate	4	3	5					
Process Technology								
Process Technology Certificate		13	5	12				
Renewable Energy								
Renewable Energy Technology Certificate	5	3	3		3	1		
Robotics								
Automation Certificate		1						
Welding								
Welding Certificate	13	12	16	3	22	14		

## Casper College Certificate Awards

Certificate School/Department/Credential		Academic Year							
	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018			
Health Science									
Activities Professional									
Activities Professional Certificate	1								
Health Technology									
Clinical Health Care Assistant Certificate	1								
Medical Lab Technology									
Phlebotomy Technician Training Certificate	22	19	20	27	29	2:			
Nursing Studies									
Practical Nursing Certificate	15	34	31	62	56	40			
Occupational Therapy Assistant									
Assistive Technology Certificate	9	3	2	3	3				
Equine Assisted Therapy Certificate	9	4	6	4					
Gerontology Certificate			4	4	2				
Pharmacy Technology									
Pharmacy Technology Certificate	5	2	12	5	6				
Radiologic Technology									
Computed Tomography Certificate	4		3	2	2				
Magnetic Resonance Imaging Certificate	4	2	3						
Mammography Certificate				4	7				
Science									
Extractive Resources									
Extractive Resources Technology Certificate	1	2	2						
Geography									
Geographic Information Systems Certificate	12	13	10	9	15	13			
Social & Behavioral Science									
Addictionology									
Addictionology Certificate	5	4	3	3					
Legal Assistant									
Paralegal Certificate	2		1		2				
Psychology									
Cognitive Retraining Certificate			1	1	1				
Women's Studies									
Women's and Gender Studies Certificate				1					